
1 寺  岡  大  粋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 10.76 4.16 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -2 -2

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4.30 4.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

6.60

2 新  山  夏  毅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 3 10.39 4.99 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.07 1.69-2 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -4 -3

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -3 0

5.76 4.99

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

5.40
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3 宮  本  義  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 8.00 3.40 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.08 0.82-3 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3.50 3.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.75

4.60

4 川  崎  瑠  克

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 1 7.88 3.18 4.90 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -2 0

3.50 3.18

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 0.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 0.75 1.75

4.90

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 磯  邊  数  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 4 6.64 2.84 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.16 0.64-5 -5 -2

2 1Fq q 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -2 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

3.40 2.84

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

3.80
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